rori]

Think ahead.

W4 - Top pak system

Tork Industrial Low-Lint Cleaning Cloth

The Tork Low-Lint Cleaning Cloth is extremely low-lint, anti-static
and has excellent solvent-use compatibility, which lets you take
care of the most critical tasks while protecting sensitive surfaces,
electronics and processes. This cloth can be used in the Tork
Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser that protects the refills from dirt and
offers one-at-a-time dispensing to reduce consumption and waste.

www.tork.co.uk

Article 190578

System W4
Ply

Print

Folded length

Folded width

Z
o

Embossing
Unfolded length

Unfolded width

Color

Tork Easy Handling® box — for easier
carrying, opening and disposing of
packaging

Perfect for working with sensitive surfaces
due to extreme low-lint and anti-static
properties

Its strong texture and high absorbency
makes it ideal for removing oil, grease,
lubricants and dirt



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540741735
80

160 mm

388 mm

110 mm

6.83 dm3
70769

71869

Plastic

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
7322540741742
400

5

175 mm

398 mm

558 mm

38.86 dm3
3.5kg

4.2 kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540791600
14000

175

1386 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1.36 m3

123.83 kg
146.76 ky

W4 - Top pak system

Compatible products

654008

654000

Similar products

197478

Product certificates

i

)
TORK ”
EASY
HANDLING® L\)

Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



