

# **Tork Industrial Low-Lint Cleaning Cloth**



Article	190578	
System	W4	
Ply	1	
Print	No	
Folded length	10.8 cm	
Folded width	32.4 cm	
Embossing	No	
Unfolded length	39 cm	
Unfolded width	32.4 cm	
Color	Blue	

The Tork Low-Lint Cleaning Cloth is extremely low-lint, anti-static and has excellent solvent-use compatibility, which lets you take care of the most critical tasks while protecting sensitive surfaces, electronics and processes. This cloth can be used in the Tork Folded Wiper/Cloth Dispenser that protects the refills from dirt and offers one-at-a-time dispensing to reduce consumption and waste.

www.tork.co.uk

Tork Easy Handling® box – for easier carrying, opening and disposing of packaging

Perfect for working with sensitive surfaces due to extreme low-lint and anti-static properties

Its strong texture and high absorbency makes it ideal for removing oil, grease, lubricants and dirt

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
EAN	7322540741735	7322540741742	7322540791600
Pieces	80	400	14000
Consumer units	-	5	175
Height	160 mm	175 mm	1386 mm
Width	388 mm	398 mm	1000 mm
Length	110 mm	558 mm	1200 mm
Volume	6.83 dm3	38.86 dm3	1.36 m3
Net weight	707.6 g	3.5 kg	123.83 kg
Gross weight	718.6 g	4.2 kg	146.76 kg
Packing material	Plastic	Carton	-

## **Compatible products**





654008

654000

### **Similar products**







520678

530278

197478

#### **Product certificates**



#### Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com Tel 01582 677570

Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580